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Date Opponent Result W-L (League) 

Thu, Apr 10 vs St. Johnsbury Academy 5:00 PM  0-0 (0-0) 

Tue, Apr 22 @ Rutland 5:00 PM  0-0 (0-0) 

Tue, Apr 29 @ Springfield 4:30 PM  0-0 (0-0) 

Fri, May 02 vs Bellows Falls Union 5:00 PM  0-0 (0-0) 

Mon, May 05 @ Burr & Burton 4:30 PM  0-0 (0-0) 

**Wed, May 07 vs Rutland 5:00 PM  0-0 (0-0) 

Fri, May 09 @ Keene 4:30 PM  0-0 (0-0) 

Mon, May 12 vs Hartford 5:00 PM  0-0 (0-0) 

Wed, May 14 @ Mount Anthony 4:30 PM  0-0 (0-0) 

Sat, May 17 @ Otter Valley 11:00 AM  0-0 (0-0) 

Wed, May 21 vs Mount Anthony 5:00 PM  0-0 (0-0) 

Sat, May 24 vs Burr & Burton 11:00 AM  0-0 (0-0) 
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